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Publisher  Sales Rep.  Address  Email Address     Telephone No.  Fax No. 

 

American Book Co. Janice Cole  P.O.Box 2638  jcole@americanbookcompany.com  770-928-2834  770-928-7483 

      Woodstock, Ga. 30188       888-264-5877  866-827-3240 

            

Cupp Publishers Cindy Cupp  52 Wylly Ave.  cindycupp@mindspring.com   912-691-2434  912-691-1449 

      Savannah, Ga. 31406 

 

Dynamic Literacy Rich Northup  908 East Jefferson St. rnorthup@dynamicliteracy.com  888-696-8597  434-293-6994 

      Suite G – 1        614-306-3910 

      Charlottesville, Va. 22902 

 

Educators Publishing Sherry Hillman  5775 Fairwood Trace shillman@epsbooks.com   678-797-1778  678-797-0744 

Services (EPS Books)    Acworth, Ga.30101 sherryhillman@epsbooks.com  

 

Electronic Learning Larry kinder  5401 Hangar Court lkinder@elpcorp.com    813-463-1289  TBD 

Products (TUNEin to Reading)   Tampa, Fla. 33634 

 

EMC Publishing  Chris Homan  5052 Southland Drive choman@emcp.com    678-494-5999  TBD 

      Woodstock, Ga. 30188       612-709-9306(Cell) 

 

Essential Skills   Matthew Brown 5505 Connecticut Ave. matthewb@essentialskills.net   800-753-3727 (Ext 25) 800-723-7718 

Software     N.W. # 150 

      Washington, DC 20015-2601 
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ETA/Cuisenaire  Cheryl Keck  2165 Hartwood Drive ckeck@etacuisenaire.com   770-427-0757  770-427-0858 

   (North & Central  Ga.) Kennesaw, Ga 30153       800-445-5985 (Ext 3231) 

 

   Ralph Carson  3833 San Jose Blvd. rcarson@etacuisenaire.com   904-248-1761  904-398-7184 

   (South Ga.)  Jacksonville, Fla. 32217       800-445-5985 (Ext 3218) 

 

Glencoe/  Keith Brown  PO Box 2130  keith_brown@mcgraw-hill.com  770-322-0613  770-322-0413 

McGraw-Hill     Lithonia, Ga. 30058       678-360-7066 (Cell) 

 

   Billy Thaxton  694 Saddle Circle william_thaxton@mcgraw-hill.com  912-338-0222  912-283-6416 

      Waycross, Ga. 31503 

 

Great Source                 Becky Barlow  410 Clubfield Drive becky.barlow@hmhpub.com    678-764-4177 (Cell) 678-302-4408 

Education Group (Northern Ga. Rep.) Roswell, Ga. 30075 

 

   Carolyn Cutts  103 Cabin Gate  Carolyn.cutts@hmhpub.com    678-478-8110    

   (Southern Ga. Rep.) Peachtree City, Ga. 30269      866-478-8110   

 

Handwriting   Susan Little, OT  8001 MacArthur Blvd. susan@hwtears.com     301-263-2700  301-263-2707 

Without Tears     Cabin John, Md. 20818 

 

HEC Reading Horizons Geri Michelsen  120 East Oakland Park sales@thirdwavelearning.com    888-630-9555  954-630-9050 

ThirdWave Learning    Blvd., Suite 105-623 

      Ft. Lauderdale, Fla. 33334 

 

Holt McDougal  Carla Lowery  6151 Mandie Lane Carla.lowery@harcourt.com    904-631-1363  866-880-4541 

      Milton, Fla. 32570 
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Houghton Mifflin Ann Crawley  1170 Hidden Pond Ln ann_crawlet@hmco.com    678-277-9653  678-277-9653 

Harcourt      Roswell, Ga. 30075 

(Learning Technology)     

 

   James Watson  3950 Crescent Walk Ln james_watson@hmco.com    770-365-9433  678-804-3522 

      Suwanee, Ga. 30024 

 

 

Houghton Mifflin Connie Manguno 1495 Sylvan Circle connie.manguno@harcourt.com  404-264-0234  404-237-6643 

Harcourt     Atlanta, Ga. 30319    

(School Publishers) 

 

   Josh Hill  304 Freedom Drive Josh.hill@harcourt.com   678-458-6349  478-992-5496 

   (Southern Ga.)  Forsyth, Ga. 31029 

 

   Charles Walsh  3510 Hyacinth Way Chas_Walsh@hmco.com    678-262-7491  770-206-2369 

   (Eastern Ga.)  Cumming, Ga. 30041 

 

   Susan Reever  196 Candace Lane Susan.reever@harcourt.com   770-425-5914  770-218-6913 

   (Western Ga.)  Kennesaw, Ga. 30144 

 

   Kay Franklin  107 Hanbury Lane Kay_Franklin@hmco.com    678-446-9116  770-216-1508 

   (Northern Ga.)  Peachtree  City, Ga. 30269 

 

Kaplan K12 Learning Michelle Lowe  2475 Compton Place michelle.lowe@kaplan.com   770-712-5165  877-293-9910 

      Suwanee, Ga. 30024 

 

Key Curriculum Press Mary Bruckner  1150 65th Street mbruckner@keypress.com    800-995-6284(Ext 203) 800-541-2442 

      Emeryville, Ca. 94608 
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Macmillan/  Wayne Bennett  7021 Bennington Lane wayne_bennett@mcgraw-hill.com   678-513-0022  678-513-5122 

McGraw-Hill     Cumming, Ga. 30041 

 

   Tracey Justice-Hood 820 Meadow Glen  tracey_justice-hood@mcgraw-hill.com   770-774-4452  770-774-4453 

      Parkway 

      Fairburn, Ga. 30214 

 

Maupin House   Julie Graddy  2416 NW 71st Place jgraddy@maupinhouse.com    800-524-0634  352-373-5546 

Publishing     Gainesville, Fla. 32653 

 

Mondo Publishing Jerold Bryant  14785 Creek Club Dr. jbryant@mondopub.com   678-462-1585  678-339-0726 

   (Regional Manager) Alpharetta, Ga. 30004 

 

   John H MacLennan 2652 Hawthorne Cove johnhmac@comcast.net   770-335-8575  770-270-9014 

      Atlanta, Ga. 30345 

 

   Tim Durham  75 Carriage Oaks Dr. tcdurham@att.net     770-429-1215  770-426-0629 

      Marietta, Ga. 30064 

 

Nelson Education Stephen Hillman 5775 Fairwood Trace Stephenhillman@msn.com    678-797-1778  678-797-0744 

      Acworth, Ga. 30101 

 

Okapi Educational John H MacLennan 2652 Hawthorne Cove johnhmac@comcast.net    800-615-9339  770-270-9014 

Materials     Atlanta, Ga. 30345       770-270-5614 

 

Pearson Education Sean McFall  2700 Braselton Hwy. sean.mcfall@pearson.com    678-442-1796  404-581-5964 

(AGS Globe)     Suite 10-270        800-328-2560 (Ext 5826) 

      Dacula, Ga. 30019 
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Pearson Education Laura Murphy  3326 Bagley Passage laura.murphy@pearson.com    770-623-1310  404-581-5964 

(Pearson Learning Group)   Duluth, Ga. 30097       800-435-3499 (Ext 8045) 

 

Pearson Education Jimmy Straehla  146 Harris Lane  jimmy.straehla@pearson.com    706-742-7912  706-243-6412 

(Prentice Hall)  (East Georgia)  Winterville, Ga. 30683       800-435-3499 (Ext 1044) 

 

   Ani Steele  1667 Crestline Drive ani.steele@pearson.com    404-636-0110  404-745-0601 

   (West Georgia)  Atlanta, Ga. 30345       800-435-3499 (Ext 1090) 

 

Pearson Education Donna Merritt  6093 Queens River Dr. donna.merritt@pearson.com    770-944-9346  678-609-2541 

(Scott Foresman) (East Georgia)  Mableton, Ga. 30126       800-354-6611 (Ext 6296) 

 

   Tracy Virgil  1122 Adah Lane tracy.virgil@pearson.com    678-442-7817  678-806-4801 

   (West Georgia)  Lawrenceville, Ga. 30042      800-354-6611 (Ext 6995) 

 

Perfection Learning Jill Crowley  1771 Defoor Avenue jcrowley@perfectionlearning.com   866-252-6580   TBD 

      Unit A         (Ext 1126) 

      Atlanta, Ga. 30318 

 

Playbooks Reader’s Dianna Cleveland 111 Corporate Drive dcleveland@playbooks.com    800-375-2926  949-595-4741 

Theater      Ste. 240 

      Ladera Ranch, Ca. 92694 

 

Rigby   Becky Barlow  410 Clubfield Drive becky.barlow@hmhpub.com    678-764-4177  678-302-4408 

(HMH Suppl. Pub.) (Northern Ga. Rep.) Roswell, Ga. 30075  

 

   Carolyn Cutts  103 Cabin Gate  Carolyn.cutts@hmhpub.com    678-364-0868 

   (Southern Ga. Rep.) Peachtree City, Ga. 30269      866-478-8110 
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Saxon   Latrelle McDonald 2385 Memphis Crosby latrelle.mcdonald@hmhpub.com   800-451-8003  912-367-0774 

(HMH Supplemental Publishers)  Road  

      P.O. Box 354 

      Baxley, Ga. 31513 

 

Scholastic Inc.  Pam Waller  415 Mabry Place NE pwaller@scholastic.com    404-218-4296  214-594-8857 

      Atlanta, Ga. 30319 

 

Scientific Learning John Dunson  605 Windland Close jdunson@scilearn.com     770-378-9282  TBD 

      Alpharetta, Ga. 30005 

 

Shurley Instructional Shawn Bender  251 Maner Terrace SE garep@shurley.com     888-837-2313  404-228-3714 

Materials     Smyrna, Ga. 30080 

 

 

SRA/McGraw-Hill Wendy Rooker  3941 Glen Hurst Dr. wendy_rooker@mcgraw-hill.com   678-206-5332  678-305-9184 

      Smyrna, Ga. 30080 

 

   Darryle Farrar  6818 Blackstone Pl. darryle_farrar@mcgraw-hill.com  404-227-1245  770-944-9576 

      Mableton, Ga. 30126 

 

Steck –Vaughn  Becky Barlow  410 Clubfield Drive becky.barlow@hmhpub.com    678-764-4177  678-302-4408 

(HMH Suppl. Pub.) (Northern Ga. Rep.) Roswell, Ga. 30075             

 

   Carolyn Cutts  103 Cabin Gate  Carolyn.cutts@hmhpub.com  

 

Triumph Learning/ Petra Griffin  80 Kinloch Court pgriffin@triumphlearning.com    770-385-0233  678-342-0032 

Coach Books     Covington, Ga. 30014 
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Voyager Expanded Wayne Hilley  9768 Guernsey Lane whilley@voyagerlearning.com    888-399-1995(Ext7206) 205-366-1272 

Learning     Tuscaloosa, Ala. 35405       205-310-4453(Cell) 

 

Wright Group/  Wendy Rooker  3941 Glen Hurst Dr. wendy_rooker@mcgraw-hill.com   678-206-5332  678-305-9184 

McGraw-Hill     Smyrna, Ga. 30080 

 

   Darryle Farrar  6818 Blackstone Pl. darryle_farrar@mcgraw-hill.com  404-227-1245  770-944-9576 

      Mableton, Ga. 30126 

 

Zaner-Bloser  Charlotte Markey 910 Athens Hwy. clmarkey@zaner-bloser.com    800-248-2568   770-972-2509 

      Suite 283 K        (Ext 2560) 

      Loganville, Ga. 30052       770-262-3768 (Cell) 
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